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Position

Adult Psychiatrist

Mental HIth Prog Spec
Mar And Fam Therapist Il
Mar And Fam Therapist Il
Mar And Fam Therapist Il
Mar And Fam Therapist |
Psych Social Worker |
Mar And Fam Therapist |
Patient Services Asst Il

Mar And Fam Therapist Il

Other Positions Held

County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

Mh Hillcrest-Admin
Mh Hillcrest-Admin
Mh Hillcrest-Admin
Mh Hillcrest-Admin
Mh Hillcrest-Admin
Mh Hillcrest-Admin
Mh Hillcrest-Admin
Mh Hillcrest-Admin
Mh Hillcrest-Admin
Mh Hillcrest-Admin

Total Wages

$185,162
$93,763
$89,791
$86,419
$76,241
$70,399
$68,875
$32,034
$21,175
$764



