	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Adult Psychiatrist		San Mateo County	Mh Hillcrest-Admin	\$185,162
2.	Mental Hlth Prog Spec		San Mateo County	Mh Hillcrest-Admin	\$93,763
3.	Mar And Fam Therapist II		San Mateo County	Mh Hillcrest-Admin	\$89,791
4.	Mar And Fam Therapist II		San Mateo County	Mh Hillcrest-Admin	\$86,419
5.	Mar And Fam Therapist II		San Mateo County	Mh Hillcrest-Admin	\$76,241
6.	Mar And Fam Therapist I		San Mateo County	Mh Hillcrest-Admin	\$70,399
7.	Psych Social Worker I		San Mateo County	Mh Hillcrest-Admin	\$68,875
8.	Mar And Fam Therapist I		San Mateo County	Mh Hillcrest-Admin	\$32,034
9.	Patient Services Asst II		San Mateo County	Mh Hillcrest-Admin	\$21,175
10.	Mar And Fam Therapist II		San Mateo County	Mh Hillcrest-Admin	\$764